
Last Name First Name City, State, Zip Date CERT Notes

Hodge Abdul BRONX, NY 10458 12/30/2011

Cirnigliaro Nicholas SAYVILLE, NY 11782 12/30/2011

Licht Eric AMITYVILLE, NY 11701 12/30/2011

Wong Kam REGO PARK, NY 11374 12/30/2011 TYPE II PRESENTED

Ruiz Danny BROOKLYN, NY 11208 12/30/2011

Ramjit Rajendranauth JAMAICA, NY 11432 12/30/2011 TYPE II PRESENTED

San Gabriel Nestor EAST ELMHURST, NY 11370 12/30/2011

Barnor Ransford BROOKLYN, NY 11226 12/30/2011

Morakinyo Akin BROOKLYN, NY 11208 12/30/2011

Cipriani Mario BAYSIDE, NY 11364 12/30/2011

Smellie Ian BRONX, NY 10473 12/30/2011

Migdakis James AMITYVILLE, NY 11701 12/30/2011

Kral Alexander PATCHOGUE, NY 11772 12/30/2011

Bullenkamp Douglas WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 12/30/2011

Gaines Joseph Bay Shore, NY 11706 1/6/2012 Type I Presented

Carano Christopher Massapequa Park, NY 11762 1/6/2012

Kruczko Alex Seaford, NY 11783 1/6/2012

Dodge Edward East Patchogue, NY 11772 1/6/2012

Ludyny Bryan Medford, NY 11763 1/6/2012

Loria Joseph Dingmans Ferry, PA 18328 1/6/2012

Aldous Scott Babylon, NY 11702 1/6/2012

Jimenez Eric Farmingdale, NY 11735 1/6/2012

Diaz-Baez Nelson Woodside, NY 11377 1/6/2012

Bock Paul Port Jefferson, NY 11776 1/6/2012

Valdez Jose North Babylon, NY 11703 1/6/2012

Opurum Michael Bay Shore, NY 11706 1/6/2012

Cummings Vance Brooklyn, NY 11234 7/11/2012 Type I Presented

Taylor Stuart Long Beach, NY 11561 7/11/2012

Boyce Robert Westbury, NY 11590 7/11/2012

Jones Joshua Brooklyn, NY 11237 7/11/2012

Provenzano Thomas Levittown, NY 11756 7/11/2012

Boyd Lawrence East Rockaway, NY 11518 7/11/2012

Heaney Robert East Northport, NY 11731 7/11/2012



Farmer Bernard Shirley, NY 11967 7/11/2012

Merkitch Darren Hicksville, NY 11801 7/11/2012

Cioci David Massapequa, NY 117 7/11/2012

Nittoly Kenneth WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 7/11/2012

Pilgrim Darrel Farmingville, NY 11738 7/11/2012

Gordon William Jamaica, NY 11434 7/11/2012

Loria Joseph Dingmans Ferry, PA 18328 7/11/2012

Sykes Catherine Plainfield, NJ 07062 7/27/2012 II

Souffront Santiago Brooklyn, NY 11219 7/27/2012 II

Brown Joseph West Islip, NY 11795 7/27/2012 II

Presti Michael West Islip, NY 11795 7/27/2012 I, II

Zapata Praxedes Union City, NJ 07087 7/27/2012 I, II

Bovell Richard Medford, NY 11763 7/27/2012 I

McDaniel Larry Jamaica, NY 11434 7/27/2012 II

Menzel Kevin Selden, NY 11784 7/27/2012 II

Picone Nicholas Oceanside, NY 11572 7/27/2012 NONE

Reid Tavevon Brooklyn, NY 11210 7/27/2012 II

Smith James Far Rockaway, NY 11691 7/27/2012 NONE

Martino William Long Beach, NY 11561 7/27/2012 II

Capanelli Louis Bronx, NY 10463 7/27/2012 III

Festa James Babylon, NY 11702 7/27/2012 NONE

LaClair Mary Lindenhurst, NY 11757 7/27/2012 II

Klien Billy Wantagh, NY 11793 8/8/2012 II, III

Llewellyn Bradley Queens Village, NY 11429 8/8/2012 UNIV

Hofmann Zoltan Massapequa Park, NY 11762 8/8/2012 II

Smith Ian Jamaica, NY 11434 8/8/2012 II, III

Foster Richard Selden, NY 11784 8/8/2012 I, II

Morkle Ralph Middle Island, NY 11953 8/8/2012 II

Abate Mark Shirley, NY 11967 8/8/2012 II

Camacho David Ozone Park, NY 11420 8/8/2012 II

Alpi George WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 8/8/2012 I, II

Portello Leonardo WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 8/8/2012 II

Passannate Thomas Hauppauge, NY 11788 8/8/2012 I, II

Franz Thomas Centerport, NY 11721 8/8/2012 II, III



Ali Zayne South Richmond Hill, NY 11419 8/17/2012 NONE

Gilbert James Port Jefferson, NY 11776 8/17/2012 I, II

Watkin Kavian Rosedale, NY 11422 8/17/2012 II

Ng Xue Jiang Brooklyn, NY 11204 8/17/2012 II

Chan Yiu Cheong Brooklyn, NY 11204 8/17/2012 UNIV

Prince Brian Babylon, NY 11702 8/17/2012 UNIV

Tyczkowski Michael Middle Island, NY 11953 8/17/2012 UNIV

Smirnov Dmitriy Huntington, NY 11743 8/17/2012 UNIV

Fennell Allen Massapequa Park, NY 11762 8/17/2012 UNIV

Greer Barry Selden, NY 11784 8/17/2012 UNIV

Perkins Alison Long Beach, NY 11561 8/17/2012 UNIV

LaCorte Gregory Hauppauge, NY 11788 8/17/2012 UNIV

Arrindell Anthony Brooklyn, NY 11234 8/17/2012 I, II

Bovell Richard Medford, NY 11763 9/5/2012 NONE

Picone Nicholas Oceanside, NY 11572 9/5/2012 II

Capanelli Louis Bronx, NY 10463 9/5/2012 II, III Type III Presented

Smith James Far Rockaway, NY 11691 9/5/2012 NONE

Festa James Babylon, NY 11702 9/5/2012 NONE

Ali Zayne South Richmond Hill, NY 11419 9/27/2012 II

Nuzzolo John Newburgh, NY 12550 11/5/2012 I, III TYPE II PRESENTED

Montanaro Nick Moriches, NY 11955 11/5/2012 NONE

Jimenez Yordis Richmond Hill, NY 11418 11/5/2012 NONE

Remppel Brian Oceanside, NY 11572 11/5/2012 II, III

Cullington Eugene Mastic, NY 11950 11/5/2012 II

Koehler Rick Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 11/5/2012 UNIV

Mohabir Mohan Queens Village, NY 11428 11/5/2012 UNIV

Rodriguez Mario Oceanside, NY 11572 11/5/2012 UNIV

Callari Stephen Yonkers, NY 10710 11/5/2012 UNIV

Pinder Shelton Freeport, NY 11520 1/16/2013 UNIV

Puciloski Christopher East Meadow, NY 11554 1/16/2013 NONE

Tuck Gregory Jamaica, NY 11434 1/16/2013 I, II

Aldino Pasquale Wantagh, NY 11793 1/16/2013 II

Pedroza Jorge Carle Place, NY 11514 1/16/2013 NONE

Kahan Jesse Jackson Heights, NY 11372 1/16/2013 NONE



Lopez-Vasquez Patricia Lawrence, NY 11559 1/16/2013 II

Watson Canute Queens Village, NY 11429 1/16/2013 NONE

Mule Matteo WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 1/16/2013 NONE

Vanatta Steven Glenwood Landing, NY 11547 1/16/2013 II

Herritt Jonathan Bay Shore, NY 11706 1/16/2013 II

Rohrbach Jeffrey West HempStead, NY 11552 1/16/2013 II

Sparks Robert Jamaica, NY 11433 1/16/2013 II

Hawkins Michael Hicksville, NY 11801 1/16/2013 II

Puciloski Christopher East Meadow, NY 11554 2/7/2013 II

Pedroza Jorge Carle Place, NY 11514 2/7/2013 II

Kahan Jesse Jackson Heights, NY 11372 2/7/2013 NONE

Watson Canute Queens Village, NY 11429 2/7/2013 II

Skodt-Nielsen Erik Huntington, NY 11743 2/8/2013 UNIV

Akmammedov Batyr Brooklyn, NY 11229 2/8/2013 UNIV

Yi Chen Brooklyn, NY 11206 2/8/2013 UNIV

Mendoza Orlando Rego Park, NY 11374 2/8/2013 UNIV

Diaz Richard Valley Stream, NY 11580 2/8/2013 II

DaCosta Ian Cambria Heights, NY 11411 2/8/2013 I, II

Aristy Hamlet BRONX, NY 10453 2/8/2013 II

Pena Paul Bronx, NY 10459 2/8/2013 II, III

Parchment Kirk Springfield Gardens, NY 11413 2/8/2013 I, II

Solana Richard East Northport, NY 11731 2/8/2013 II

Sowinski Michael Floral Park, NY 11001 3/1/2013 UNIV

Caracausi Peter Commack, NY 11725 3/1/2013 UNIV

Chappina James Massapequa Park, NY 11762 3/1/2013 UNIV

Spinosa Christopher Manorville, NY 11949 3/1/2013 UNIV

Franzese Thomas Massapequa, NY 11758 3/1/2013 UNIV

Pistritto Jeffrey Hauppauge, NY 11788 3/1/2013 UNIV

Diaz Humberto Shirley, NY 11967 3/1/2013 UNIV

Moran Robert Shirley, NY 11967 3/1/2013 II, III

Basile Anthony Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 3/1/2013 I, II

Waldvogel Richard Seaford, NY 11783 3/1/2013 II

Perez Harvy Corona, NY 11368 3/1/2013 II

Boscia Thomas N. Bellmore, NY 11710 3/1/2013 II, III



Menechino Joseph East Meadow, NY 11554 3/1/2013 I, II

Milligan Jeremie Inwood, NY 11096 3/1/2013 II, III

Felix Brian Brooklyn, NY 11210 6/26/2013 I

Skarulis Matthew Bethpage, NY 11714 6/26/2013 UNIV

Delehanty John Huntington Station, NY 11746 6/26/2013 UNIV

Malone James Eastport, NY 11941 6/26/2013 UNIV

Widing Steven Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 6/26/2013 UNIV

Aymar William Massapequa Park, NY 11762 6/26/2013 UNIV

LaGreco Justin Freeport, NY 11520 6/26/2013 UNIV

Reyes Leonardo Bronx, NY 10474 6/26/2013 UNIV

Rondon David Jamaica, NY 11436 6/26/2013 UNIV

Smith Steven Mastic Beach, NY 11951 6/26/2013 II

Garrison Joshua Shirley, NY 11967 6/26/2013 I, II

Charvis Lechaun Corona, NY 11368 6/26/2013 II

McKenzie Donovan Rosedale, NY 11422 6/26/2013 II, III

Wheby Victor Massapequa, NY 11758 6/26/2013 II

Felix Brian Brooklyn, NY 11210 7/26/2013 II

Coppola Anthony College Point, NY 11356 7/26/2013 II

Maura Katilia Middle Island, NY 11953 8/7/2013 NONE

Sutherland Ryan EAST ELMHURST, NY 11369 8/7/2013 UNIV

Duignan Thomas Lindenhurst, NY 11757 8/7/2013 UNIV

Ciolino Kyle Nesconset, NY 11767 8/7/2013 UNIV

Lutz Kurt Babylon, NY 11702 8/7/2013 UNIV

Guerrier Carlson Westbury, NY 11590 8/7/2013 UNIV

Wunsh Paul Farmingdale, NY 11735 8/7/2013 I, II

Walchak Steven Massapequa Park, NY 11762 8/7/2013 I, II

Albanese Jr Emilio Mastic, NY 11950 8/7/2013 I, II

Davis Evan Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 9/13/2013 UNIV

Young Terrill Wyandanch, NY 11798 9/13/2013 UNIV

Merino Roberto Richmond Hill, NY 11419 9/13/2013 UNIV

Ortiz Adrian Ridgewood, NY 11385 9/13/2013 UNIV

Bovell Richard Middle Island, NY 11953 9/13/2013 I, II

Lastra Giovanni Port Jefferson, NY 11777 9/13/2013 I, II

Kidney Diane Ozone Park, NY 11417 9/13/2013 I, II



Smith John Farmingville, NY 11738 9/13/2013 II

Holder Michael Bethpage, NY 11714 9/13/2013 II

Ferrante Joseph N. Massapequa, NY 11758 9/13/2013 III

O'Neil Shawn Jamaica, NY 11433 9/13/2013 I

Garufi Christopher Babylon, NY 11702 9/18/2013 UNIV

Braswell Curtis Queens, NY 11429 9/18/2013 UNIV

Razak Desmond Jamaica, NY 11432 9/18/2013 II, III

Coiro Steven Centereach, NY 11720 9/18/2013 II

Pineiro Harry Brooklyn, NY 11211 9/18/2013 I, II

Hamou Danielle AMITYVILLE, NY 11701 9/18/2013 II

Noel Antwoine New York, NY 10039 9/18/2013 II

Vitale James Commack, NY 11725 9/18/2013 I, II

Montgomery Lavon Bay Shore, NY 11706 9/18/2013 I, II

Raheb Rita Central Islip, NY 11722 9/18/2013 II

Speed Thomas Center Moriches, NY 11734 9/18/2013 II

Elathan Fatima Floral Park, NY 11002 9/18/2013 II

Bisson Kevin Jamaica, NY 11434 9/18/2013 NONE

Belizaire Benique Brooklyn, NY 11236 9/18/2013 I

Seunarine Teelack Jamaica, NY 11435 9/18/2013 NONE

Orozco Carlos Cambria Heights, NY 11411 9/27/2013 I, II

Beauchamp Paul Central Islip, NY 11722 9/27/2013 II

McFarlane Leslie Wheatley Heights, NY 11798 9/27/2013 II

Catalano Leonard West Islip, NY 11795 9/27/2013 I, II

Gonzalez Carlos Bronx, NY 10472 9/27/2013 II

Kolev Boris Ridgewood, NY 11385 9/27/2013 UNIV

Byrnes Andrew Miller Place, NY 11764 9/27/2013 UNIV

Buchanan Joseph Dix Hills, NY 11746 9/27/2013 UNIV

Kelly Joseph Islip Terrace, NY 11752 9/27/2013 UNIV

Kuper Jonathon Floral Park, NY 11001 9/27/2013 UNIV

Gerace David Bethpage, NY 11714 9/27/2013 UNIV

Gallo Michael West Islip, NY 11795 9/27/2013 UNIV

Belizaire Benique Brooklyn, NY 11236 11/14/2013 II

Bisson Kevin Jamaica, NY 11434 11/14/2013 II

Seunarine Teelack Jamaica, NY 11435 11/14/2013 NONE



O'Connor Richard Selden, NY 11784 12/18/2013 UNIV

Clancy Thomas Island Park, NY 11558 12/18/2013 I, II

Sanabria Radames Rosedale, NY 11422 12/18/2013 NONE

Rodolfy Peter Plainedge, NY 11756 12/18/2013 I

Jones Duane Queens, NY 11428 12/18/2013 NONE

Riley Devon New York, NY 10035 12/18/2013 NONE

Rahaman Abass Hempstead, NY 11550 12/18/2013 II, III

Stukes Terence Far Rockaway, NY 11691 12/18/2013 II

Cronin Thomas WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 12/18/2013 II

Kennedy Patrick Bay Shore, NY 11706 12/18/2013 II

Vroulets Christopher West Islip, NY 11795 12/18/2013 I, II

Riley Devon New York, NY 10035 2/20/2014 NONE

Rodolfy Peter Plainedge, NY 11756 2/20/2014 NONE

Jones Duane Queens, NY 11428 2/20/2014 NONE

Sanabria Radames Rosedale, NY 11422 3/4/2014 NONE

McCarthy Christopher Smithtown, NY 11787 4/11/2014 I, II

Cunningham Patrick Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 4/11/2014 UNIV

Parke Mitchell Bronx, NY 10469 4/11/2014 UNIV

McBride Steven Bayport, NY 11705 4/11/2014 I, II

Sutherland Sydney Middle Island, NY 11953 4/11/2014 I, II

DiMarzo Michael Oakdale, NY 11769 4/11/2014 I, II

Benjamin Owen Far Rockaway, NY 11691 7/23/2014 II

Nutter Steven Bay Shore, NY 11706 7/23/2014 UNIV

Bates Cedric Hempstead, NY 11550 7/23/2014 II

Rabinowitz Keith Commack, NY 11725 7/23/2014 I, II

Wilson Victoria Brooklyn, NY 11234 7/23/2014 UNIV

Hibbert Winston Brooklyn, NY 11236 7/23/2014 II

Joseph Marie Baldwin, NY 11510 7/23/2014 II

Mulhern Kellen Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 12/31/2014 UNIV

Brown Andre Queens Village, NY 11429 12/31/2014 NONE

Powell Ronald Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 12/31/2014 UNIV

Hallas Michael Island Park, NY 11558 12/31/2014 II

Rosa Elson Huntington Station, NY 11746 12/31/2014 II

Velez Jason Wallkill, NY 12589 12/31/2014 I, II



Gabriel Carlos Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 12/31/2014 II, III

Valentino Anthony West Islip, NY 11795 12/31/2014 II, III

Diaz Odalis North Babylon, NY 11703 12/31/2014 UNIV

Faunce Adam Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 12/31/2014 UNIV

Muir Hugh Valley Stream, NY 11580 1/30/2015 UNIV

Gordon Nickoia Jamaica, NY 11434 1/30/2015 UNIV

Edington Dominic AMITYVILLE, NY 11701 1/30/2015 UNIV

Borrero Javier Oakland Gardens, NY 11364 1/30/2015 UNIV

Gullo Frank Bayside, NY 11361 1/30/2015 I, II

Stavola James Shirley, NY 11967 1/30/2015 I

Hines Erick Fresh Meadows, NY 11365 1/30/2015 II, III

Marcel Christopher Levittown, NY 11756 1/30/2015 UNIV

Harding Everest Bronx, NY 10452 1/30/2015 UNIV

Birnbaum Judd Brooklyn, NY 11211 1/30/2015 UNIV

Duhaney Clifton St Albans, NY 11412 1/30/2015 II

Stavola James Shirley, NY 11967 3/2/2015 II

Hernandez Andy Central Islip, NY 11722 3/27/2015 UNIV

Valdemira Joseph Islip, NY 11751 3/27/2015 UNIV

Bravo Benny Woodside, NY 11377 3/27/2015 UNIV

Tudisco Matthew Massapequa Park, NY 11762 3/27/2015 UNIV

Heyward Keith Baldwin, NY 11510 3/27/2015 UNIV

Carino Ralph Huntington, NY 11743 3/27/2015 I, II

Accardi Steven Lindenhurst, NY 11757 3/27/2015 II

Galatro Nicholas Coram, NY 11727 3/27/2015 II

Beach Brian Huntington, NY 11743 3/27/2015 I, II

Brigandi Anthony Greenlawn, NY 11740 3/27/2015 I, II

Seiler Timothy PATCHOGUE, NY 11772 3/27/2015 I, II

Suarez Eliud Yonkers, NY 10710 7/1/2015 II, III

Marino Joseph Farmingdale, NY 11735 7/1/2015 II

Seymour Dwight Laurelton, NY 11413 7/1/2015 UNIV

George Amgad Brooklyn, NY 11223 7/1/2015 UNIV

Johnson Andrew Bronx, NY 10466 7/1/2015 UNIV

Ortiz Jr Abel Bronx, NY 10460 7/1/2015 UNIV

Vulaj Arben Kew Gardens, NY 11415 7/1/2015 UNIV



DiBenedetto Matthew Kendal Park, NJ 08824 7/1/2015 UNIV

Dean Michael Farmingville, NY 11738 7/1/2015 UNIV

Badalamenti Frank North Babylon, NY 11703 7/1/2015 UNIV

Ecladous Melad Brentwood, NY 11717 7/1/2015 UNIV

Bacchus Asif Richmond Hill, NY 11419 8/19/2015 UNIV

Thomas Leonard Norwalk, CT 06851 8/19/2015 UNIV

Quintanilla Brian Deer Park, NY 11729 8/19/2015 UNIV

Messam Anthony Jamaica, NY 11435 8/19/2015 UNIV

Fried Michael Centerreach, NY 11720 8/19/2015 UNIV

Kleva John Lindenhurst, NY 11757 8/19/2015 II, III

Demirovic Bardhok Brooklyn, NY 11234 8/19/2015 I, II

Fitzsimmons Jonathan Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 8/19/2015 I, II

Gross Joel Shirley, NY 11967 8/19/2015 II

Almarante Bernardo Bronx, NY 10457 8/19/2015 II

Trigoli Lenio East Meadow, NY 11554 8/19/2015 II

Bhumnarain Nikash Yorktown Heights, NY 10598 8/19/2015 II

Puntiel Victor Brooklyn, NY 11220 8/19/2015 NONE

Cooke Joseph Shirley, NY 11967 8/19/2015 UNIV

Intemann Keith Farmingville, NY 11738 8/19/2015 UNIV

Rendano Daniel Wantagh, NY 11793 8/19/2015 UNIV

Herndon Stephen Brewster, NY 10509 8/19/2015 UNIV

Varghese Bobin Elmont, NY 11003 8/19/2015 UNIV

Boertzel Gerald Freeport, NY 11520 8/19/2015 UNIV

Surdyka Bogdan Brooklyn, NY 11222 8/19/2015 UNIV

Grabow Al Mastic Beach, NY 11951 8/19/2015 I, II

Acosta Christopher Ozone Park, NY 11417 8/19/2015 I, II

Muklebust Dean Setauket, NY 11720 8/19/2015 II

Martinez Richard Elmhurst, NY 11373 8/19/2015 II

Pedersen Erik Farmingville, NY 11738 8/19/2015 II

Taranto Joseph Holbrook, NY 11741 8/19/2015 UNIV

Bilicki Brian Smithtown, NY 11787 8/19/2015 UNIV

Dimitropoulos Milton Maspeth, NY 11378 8/19/2015 UNIV

Puntiel Victor Brooklyn, NY 11220 11/18/2015 II

Caron Paul Bay Shore, NY 11706 12/9/2015 UNIV



Dickey Chad Mount Sainai, NY 11766 12/9/2015 I, II

Dong Hong Sheng Staten Island, NY 10312 12/9/2015 UNIV

Greene Howard Huntington Station, NY 11746 12/9/2015 UNIV

McDonald William Brooklyn, NY 11211 12/9/2015 II

Palmeri Nicholas West Islip, NY 11795 12/9/2015 UNIV

Plathottam Sebastian Livingston, NJ 07039 12/9/2015 UNIV

Praetorius Martin East Patchogue, NY 11772 12/9/2015 UNIV

Santiago-Jimenez Robert Bronx, NY 10472 12/9/2015 UNIV

Seif Medhat Staten Island, NY 10314 12/9/2015 I, II

Spieker Matthew Uniondale, NY 11553 12/9/2015 I, II

Connelly Christopher E Moriches NY 11940 1/22/2016 I

Casey Steven Smithtown NY 11787 1/22/2016 II

Cox Timothy Brooklyn NY 11207 1/22/2016 II

Kroudis Isidoros Farmingdale NY 11735 1/22/2016 II, III

Clark Themorris New York NY 10039 1/22/2016 II, III

Poulas John Whitestone NY 11357 1/22/2016 UNIV

Braxton Chris North Babylon NY 11703 1/22/2016 UNIV

Wagner Michael Patchogue NY 11772 1/22/2016 UNIV

Fostakovskyy Andriy Lindenhurst NY 11757 1/22/2016 UNIV

Kavanogh Chris Northport NY 11768 1/22/2016 UNIV

Maimo George New York NY 10040 1/22/2016 UNIV

Benn Ivlan Jamaica NY 11434 1/22/2016 UNIV

Connelly Christopher E Moriches NY 11940 1/28/2016 II

Wesche Edward Ridge, NY 11961 1/29/2016 UNIV

Cercone Spencer Selden, NY 11784 1/29/2016 UNIV

Garrant Joseph Centereach, NY 11720 1/29/2016 UNIV

Campbell Alexander Huntington Station, NY 11746 1/29/2016 UNIV

Kraker Christopher Whitestone NY 11357 1/29/2016 UNIV

Gomez Alexander Staten Island, NY 10303 1/29/2016 II, III

Bogan Vincent Huntington, NY 11743 1/29/2016 II, III

D'Onofrio Dominic PATCHOGUE, NY 11772 1/29/2016 II

Keller Douglas Lindenhurst, NY 11757 1/29/2016 I, II

Quintunaguaman Walter East Elmhurtst, NY 11369 2/24/2016 I, II

Vandenberg Michael WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 2/24/2016 II



Lee Winston Bayside, NY 11364 2/24/2016 I, II

Grubbs Nathaniel Rocky Point, NY 11778 2/24/2016 I, II

Borgersen Edward West HempStead, NY 11552 2/24/2016 I, II

Biscardi Armando Levittown, NY 11756 2/24/2016 UNIV

Ortiz Ariel Bronx, NY 10460 2/24/2016 UNIV

Wilkinson John Woodside, NY 11377 2/24/2016 UNIV

Garbarino Christopher East Islip, NY 11730 2/24/2016 UNIV

Dellarocco Craig Marlborough, CT 06447 2/24/2016 UNIV

Appel Jason Coram, NY 11727 2/24/2016 UNIV

Orellana Jose Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 2/24/2016 UNIV

Bekir Mehmet Mohegan Lake, NY 10547 7/29/2016 I, II

Urrego Raul Lindenhurst, NY 11757 7/29/2016 UNIV

Tymofeyev Andriy Copiague, NY 11726 7/29/2016 II

Turini Thomas Plainview, NY 11803 7/29/2016 I, II

Raum George Lake Grove, NY 11755 7/29/2016 I, II

Santoro Steven West Islip, NY 11795 7/29/2016 II

Mustakas Andrew East Norwich, NY 11732 7/29/2016 I, II

Miga James Babylon, NY 11702 7/29/2016 UNIV

Nunez Danny Valley Stream, NY 11581 7/29/2016 UNIV

Alexopoulos Billy Bethpage, NY 11714 7/29/2016 UNIV

Neems Andrew SAYVILLE, NY 11782 12/9/2016 UNIV

Roberts William West Islip, NY 11795 12/9/2016 UNIV

Barnes Gregg AMITYVILLE, NY 11701 12/9/2016 UNIV

Porchia Kevin Lindenhurst, NY 11757 12/9/2016 UNIV

Peraza Francisco Valley Stream, NY 11580 12/9/2016 UNIV

Rodriguez Joel Newburgh, NY 12550 12/9/2016 UNIV

Tamargo Donald East Moriches, NY 11940 12/9/2016 UNIV

DelGuidice Matthew Holmes, NY 12531 12/9/2016 I, II

Lafata Christopher East Islip, NY 11730 12/9/2016 II

Taylor Michael Jamaica, NY 11436 12/9/2016 II

Edwards Devon Coram, NY 11727 1/20/2017 NONE

Peterson Michael E. Hicksville, NY 11801 1/20/2017 UNIV

Minicozzi Philip Middle Island, NY 11953 1/20/2017 I, II

Ramsammy Brian Richmond Hill, NY 11418 1/20/2017 I, II



Pignataro Daniel Commack, NY 11725 1/20/2017 II, III

Lenahan Michael West Islip, NY 11795 1/20/2017 II, III

Gizzi Damon St. James, NY 11780 1/20/2017 UNIV

Casey Christopher Holbrook, NY 11741 1/20/2017 II

Comunale Michael Lindenhurst, NY 11757 1/20/2017 II

Barnett Stephen Lake Grove, NY 11755 1/25/2017 UNIV

Patti Bruce West Islip, NY 11795 1/25/2017 I, II

Calcasola Michael North Babylon, NY 11703 3/24/2017 UNIV

Campanello Nicholas Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 3/24/2017 II

Dydyk Ruslan Brooklyn, NY 11204 3/24/2017 I, II

Heege Christopher Centerreach, NY 11720 3/24/2017 UNIV

Mannancheril Joseph Yonkers, NY 10710 3/24/2017 UNIV

Moon Edward Floral Park, NY 11001 3/24/2017 UNIV

Thalib Jamal Deer Park, NY 11729 3/24/2017 UNIV

Toro Douglas Corona, NY 11368 3/24/2017 II

Block Joseph Franklin Square, NY 11010 6/23/2017 II

Geis John Massapequa, NY 11758 6/23/2017 II, III

Lograno Louis Kings Park, NY 11754 6/23/2017 II

Flick Shaun Islip, NY 11751 6/23/2017 UNIV

Carrieri Frank Ronknonkoma, NY 11779 6/23/2017 I, II

Alexander Johnson Lindenhurst, NY 11757 6/23/2017 UNIV

Coglianese Joseph East Northport, NY 11731 6/23/2017 II, III

Michaele Ray Brooklyn, NY 11221 6/23/2017 I, II

Kelly Kenneth Floral Park, NY 11001 6/23/2017 I, II

Carroll Patrick East Northport, NY 11731 6/23/2017 II

Bland Anthony Yonkers, NY 10701 6/23/2017 II

Campbell Andrew Jamaica, NY 11433 8/2/2017 UNIV

Amatrudo Steven East Norwich, NY 11732 8/2/2017 UNIV

Johnston Kirk S.Ozone Park, NY 11420 8/2/2017 UNIV

Docyk Richard Port Jefferson, NY 11776 8/2/2017 UNIV

Barton Carl Jamaica, NY, 11433 8/2/2017 UNIV

St. Brice Kimber Brooklyn, NY 11207 8/2/2017 UNIV

Rubenstein Anthony Central Islip, NY,11722 8/2/2017 I, II

Wilkens Jeffery Bayport, NY 11705 8/2/2017 I, II



Montoro Raymond Smithtown, NY 11787 8/2/2017 I, II

Finlan Gregory Levittown, NY 11756 11/22/2017 UNIV

Jimenez Alexis Valley Stream, NY 11581 11/22/2017 UNIV

Amendolore Nicholas Massapequa, NY 11758 11/22/2017 UNIV

Otero Dominic Westbury, NY 11590 11/22/2017 UNIV

Martiniello Aniello Mineola, NY 11501 11/22/2017 UNIV

Hilpert Chris Shoreham, NY 11786 11/22/2017 UNIV

White Richard Coram, NY 11727 11/22/2017 UNIV

Diaz Adam Massapequa Park,NY 11762 11/22/2017 UNIV

Stavropoulos Alexander Far Rockaway, NY 11691 11/22/2017 UNIV

Mulligan Dennis Hicksville, NY 11801 11/22/2017 UNIV

Barber Earl Hauppauge, NY 11788 11/22/2017 I, II

Moreno Salomon Kew Gardens, NY 11415 11/22/2017 I, II

Sanchez Jorge Astoria, NY 11103 11/22/2017 II, III

Grant Troy Brooklyn, NY 11207 12/14/2017 II

Maloney Marlon Saint Albans, NY 11412 12/14/2017 II

Lundquist Matthew Mount Sinai, NY 11766 5/2/2018 II

Burnup John Copiague, NY 11726 5/2/2018 UNIV

Calendrillo Anthony Oakdale, NY 11769 5/2/2018 I, II

Dallai Odelmo Selden, NY 11784 5/2/2018 UNIV

Espina Kelvin Jamaica,NY 11432 5/2/2018 UNIV

Jaure Jason Holtsville, NY 11742 5/2/2018 I, II

Loomis Guy Center Moriches, NY 11934 5/2/2018 UNIV

Mendez Johansel Bronx, NY 10468 5/2/2018 UNIV

Panetta Anthony Lindenhurst, NY 11757 5/2/2018 UNIV

Smith Timothy West Islip, NY 11795 5/2/2018 I, II

Brown Jason Commack, NY 11725 5/2/2018 UNIV

Hargrave Jeffery Lindenhurst, NY 11757 5/2/2018 UNIV

Ortiz Edwin Massapequa, NY 11758 5/2/2018 II, III

Shoby Timothy Jamaica, NY 11434 5/2/2018 UNIV

Velazquez Juan Bronx, NY 10455 5/2/2018 UNIV

Archer Huon BayShore, NY 11706 5/2/2018 I, II

Cordero Daniel Oakland Gardens, NY 11364 5/2/2018 UNIV

Harz Jr Paul WEST BABYLON, NY 11704 5/2/2018 I, II



Diaz Phillip Fresh Meadows, NY 11365 6/6/2018 II, III

Mase Matthew Levittown, NY 11756 6/6/2018 II, III

Edington Ryan Amityville, NY 11701 6/6/2018 UNIV

Hassan Torffic `Bronx, NY 10466 6/6/2018 UNIV

Huang Sheng Wei Brooklyn, NY 11214 6/6/2018 UNIV

Magana Oscar Hempstead, NY 11550 6/6/2018 II

Wilder Borne Queens Village,NY 11429 6/6/2018 I, II

Garcia Jack Selden, NY 11784 6/6/2018 UNIV

Rodriguez Jose Astoria, NY 11102 10/19/2018 I, II

Fitzgerald Robert Miller Place, NY 11764 10/19/2018 UNIV

Scott Jesse Frankin Square, NY 11010 10/19/2018 II

Tweedy George Lindenhurst, NY 11757 10/19/2018 UNIV

Reid Robert Jamaica, NY 11436 10/19/2018 UNIV

Ward Jeffrey Farmingdale, NY 11738 10/19/2018 UNIV

Callahan Anthony West Babylon,NY 11704 10/19/2018 I, II

Manstra Fabian Queens Village, NY 11429 10/25/2018 II

Giardina Philip Brooklyn ,NY 11204 10/25/2018 II

Hernandez Jose Patchogue, NY 11772 10/25/2018 II

Martignette Anthony Holtsville, NY 11742 3/15/2019 UNIV

Reid Ryan Amityville, NY 11701 3/15/2019 UNIV

Sheridan Christopher West Islip, NY 11795 3/15/2019 I, II

Agugliaro Francis Islip, NY 11751 3/15/2019 UNIV

Cush Robert Lindenhurst, NY 11757 3/15/2019 UNIV

Diaz Armando Copiage, NY 11726 3/15/2019 UNIV

Fakhro Mahmoud Miller Place, NY 11764 3/15/2019 UNIV

Favata III Charles Lake Grove, NY 11755 3/15/2019 UNIV

Hellmuth John West Sayville, NY 11796 3/15/2019 UNIV

Humphrey Craig Brooklyn, NY 11212 3/15/2019 UNIV

Milacek Edward Hicksville, NY 11801 3/15/2019 UNIV

Ogera Kathurima Queens Village, NY 11428 3/15/2019 UNIV

McCall Julian Far Rockaway, NY 11691 3/29/2019 UNIV

Soto Eduardo Bellerose, NY 11426 3/29/2019 UNIV

Poganik Justin Kings Park, NY 11754 3/29/2019 UNIV

Fuller Steven Manorville, NY 11949 3/29/2019 UNIV



DiMartino Franco Massapequa, NY 11758 3/29/2019 UNIV

Kearns Brian Farmingville, NY 11738 3/29/2019 UNIV

Voronin Aleksandr Brooklyn, NY 11229 3/29/2019 II

Caban Kirk New York, NY 10009 7/12/2019 UNIV

Doyle Patrick Riverhead, NY 11901 7/12/2019 UNIV

Menoscal Carlos College Point, NY 11356 7/12/2019 UNIV

Moran Justin Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 7/12/2019 UNIV

O'Hagan Jr Daniel Coram, NY 11727 7/12/2019 UNIV

Perge Ryan Bellerose Village, NY 11001 7/12/2019 UNIV

Piccolo Anthony West Islip, NY 11795 7/12/2019 II

Schrage Brandon Medford, NY 11763 7/12/2019 UNIV

Schwenker Michael East Northport, NY 11731 7/12/2019 UNIV

Straggi Joseph East Northport, NY 11731 7/12/2019 UNIV

Tyner Tariq Deer Park, NY 11729 7/12/2019 II

Bresloff Kevin Bellport, NY 11713 9/27/2019 UNIV

Lafata Jim Sayville, Ny 11782 9/27/2019 UNIV

Rizzo Joseph Selden,NY 11784 9/27/2019 UNIV

Laufer Jonathan Center Morchies, NY 11934 9/27/2019 UNIV

Sergi Frank Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 9/27/2019 UNIV

Avelar Andy Islandia, NY 11749 9/27/2019 UNIV

Kulier John Hicksville, NY 11801 9/27/2019 UNIV

Palmer Russell Selden, NY 11784 9/27/2019 UNIV

Knight David ValleyStream, NY 11580 9/27/2019 UNIV

Saliba Jesse Mastic, NY 11950 9/27/2019 UNIV

Rene Jason Brooklyn, NY 11208 9/27/2019 UNIV

Weiner Ryan Mt. Sinai, NY 11766 9/27/2019 UNIV

Chacko Shawn East Meadow, NY 11554 12/20/2019 II, III

Cole Michelle Jamaica, NY 11434 12/20/2019 I, II

Spielman Vincent Patchogue,NY 11772 12/20/2019 UNIV

Feuer Adam Holtsville, NY 11742 12/20/2019 UNIV

Morro Anthony Bayside, NY 11361 12/20/2019 UNIV

Tan Zerchau Elmhurst, NY 11373 12/20/2019 UNIV

Marks Hunter Holtsville, NY 11742 12/20/2019 UNIV

Almanzar Jose Mount Vernon, NY 10552 12/20/2019 UNIV



Kercelius Michael Lindenhurst, NY 11757 12/20/2019 UNIV

Kaufer Nicholas St. James, NY 11780 12/20/2019 UNIV

Koehler Daniel Sayville, NY 11782 12/20/2019 UNIV

Jesus Alex Richmond Hill, NY 11418 12/20/2019 II, III

Bonavise Anthony Brentwood, NY 11717 2/20/2020 UNIV

Siegler Anthony Central Islip, NY 11722 2/20/2020 UNIV

Irizarry Michael Rocky Point, NY 11778 2/28/2020 UNIV

DeSano Russell Oceanside, NY 11572 2/28/2020 UNIV

Ramdeo Allan Middle Island, NY 11953 2/28/2020 UNIV

Demers Jesse Selden, NY 11784 2/28/2020 UNIV

Osburn Gregory Nesconset, NY 11767 2/28/2020 UNIV

Flick John BayShore, NY 11706 2/28/2020 UNIV

Block Jeremy Massapequa, NY 11758 2/28/2020 UNIV

Almonte Juan Babylon, NY 11702 2/28/2020 UNIV

Quiocho Jr. Gilbert St.James, NY 11780 2/28/2020 UNIV

Erickson Charles Bronx, NY 10458 2/28/2020 UNIV

Randazzo Robert Centerreach, NY 11720 2/28/2020 UNIV

Schretzman Ryan Holbrook, NY 11741 2/28/2020 UNIV

Nordt Timothy Holbrook, NY 11741 2/28/2020 UNIV

Tsonev Emil E.Rockaway, NY 11518 2/28/2020 III

Vero Jack East Islip, NY 11730 7/29/2020 UNIV

Schroeder Todd Patchogue, NY 11772 7/29/2020 UNIV

Romero Jose Westbury, NY 11590 7/29/2020 UNIV

Paltoo Devindra Springfield Gardens, NY 11413 7/29/2020 UNIV

Messina Matteo Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 7/29/2020 UNIV

Lagudi Anthony Forest Hills, NY 11375 7/29/2020 UNIV

Kwon Charles Flushing, NY 11354 7/29/2020 UNIV

Kaylokov Eduard Fresh Meadows, NY 11366 7/29/2020 UNIV

Fisher John Brookhaven, NY 11719 7/29/2020 UNIV

Corchado Daniel Rego Park, NY 11374 7/29/2020 UNIV

Dunne Michael Long Beach, NY 11561 7/29/2020 UNIV

Staluppi John Holbrook, NY 11741 9/11/2020 I, II

Rybak Ivan BayShore, NY 11706 9/11/2020 UNIV

Mott Kevin Hampton Bays, NY 11946 9/11/2020 UNIV



Dipol Michael Lake Grove, NY 11755 9/11/2020 UNIV

Popp Mark Middle Island, NY 11953 9/11/2020 UNIV

Gouveia Ronny Jackson Heights, NY 11372 9/11/2020 UNIV

Minicozzi Angelo New Hyde Park, NY 11040 9/11/2020 UNIV

Acierno Dan Sayville, Ny 11782 9/11/2020 UNIV

Depiazzy Bryan West Islip, NY 11795 9/11/2020 UNIV

Zhang YongKang Jericho, NY 11753 9/11/2020 UNIV

McEvoy James OysterBay, Ny 11771 9/11/2020 I, II

Gleichmann Craig Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 9/11/2020 UNIV

Marte Kelvin New Rochelle NY 10801 9/3/2021 UNIV

Balkissoon Ryan Queens, NY 11413 9/3/2021 UNIV

Zambrotta Joseph North Babylon NY 11703 9/3/2021 UNIV

Chendemi Harley Kings Park NY 11754 9/3/2021 UNIV

Jakubowski John Mastic Beach NY 11951 9/3/2021 UNIV

LaGala Thomas Coram NY 11727 9/3/2021 II

Soto James Commack NY 11725 9/3/2021 UNIV

Isernia Joseph Shoreham NY 11786 9/3/2021 UNIV

Bongiorno Douglas Centerreach, NY 11720 9/7/2021 II

Shields Francis Kings Park NY 11754 10/22/2021 UNIV

Tarsoo Shami South Richmond Hill, NY 11419 10/22/2021 UNIV

Quilaneta Chester Brooklyn NY 11216 10/22/2021 UNIV

Raghubir Thamesh South Ozone Park NY 11420 10/22/2021 UNIV

Mataska Paul Bayville NY 11709 10/22/2021 UNIV

Erimayer Stanislav Brooklyn NY 11229 10/22/2021 UNIV

Maryannis Christos Plainview, NY 11803 10/22/2021 UNIV

Tsavaris George West Babylon NY 11704 10/25/2021 II

Henschel Jeff Levittown, NY 11756 11/19/2021 UNIV

Guszack Kevin Farmingville, NY 11738 11/19/2021 UNIV

Bianco Vincent Patchogue NY 11772 11/19/2021 I,II

Ficarra Paul North Babylon, NY 11703 11/19/2021 UNIV

Sanchez Franklin Brooklyn, NY 11218 11/19/2021 UNIV

Dhanassar Vishan Valley Stream, NY 11580 11/19/2021 I,III

Krauss Andrew Port Jefferson, NY 11776 11/19/2021 I,II

Molina Andres Medford, NY 11763 11/19/2021 UNIV



Boyden Scott Lake Grove, NY 11755 11/19/2021 UNIV

Shtanko Michael Farmingdale,Ny 11735 11/19/2021 UNIV

Beatty Donald Patchogue,NY 11772 11/19/2021 UNIV

Melhado Nicholas Brentwood, NY 11717 11/19/2021 UNIV

Zakharyuk Ivan Lindenhurst, NY 11757 12/8/2021 II

Sicilia Adam West Islip, NY 11795 3/11/2022 UNIV

Dataram Paul Ozone Park, NY 11416 3/11/2022 I,II

Barry Howard Islip ,NY 11751 3/11/2022 UNIV

Percella Joseph Lindenhurst, NY 11757 3/11/2022 UNIV

Lopez Joseph Mastic, NY 11950 3/11/2022 UNIV

Badia Francisco Glendale,Ny 11385 3/11/2022 UNIV

Cole Dennis Glendale, NY 11385 3/11/2022 UNIV

Lynagh Jeffrey West Islip, NY 11795 3/11/2022 UNIV

Leto Nicholas Levittown, NY 11756 3/11/2022 UNIV

Rivas Carlos New York, NY 10027 3/11/2022 I,II

Grombliniak Philip Levittown, NY 11756 3/11/2022 UNIV

Frey Christopher East Islip, NY 11730 3/11/2022 II

Amon Joseph Levittown, NY 11756 5/27/2022 UNIV

Arriaga David Brooklyn, NY 11232 5/27/2022 I,II

Baldine Ronald Medford, NY 11763 5/27/2022 UNIV

Cantalejo Elias Queens, NY 11363 5/27/2022 I,II

Cirillo Ryan Seaford, NY 11783 5/27/2022 UNIV

Diaz Brian Brentwood, NY 11717 5/27/2022 II

Elliott Jeff Shirley, NY 11967 5/27/2022 II, III

Garcia Herman OysterBay, Ny 11771 5/27/2022 UNIV

Hickey Dylan Manorville, NY 11949 5/27/2022 UNIV

Sweeney John New Rochelle, NY 10801 5/27/2022 UNIV

Centonze Connor Levittown, NY 11756 6/2/2022 UNIV

Gobin Mahendra Queens Village, NY 11428 6/2/2022 II

Hein John Levittown, NY 11756 7/1/2022 UNIV

Antoine Geoffrey Brentwood, NY 11717 7/1/2022 UNIV

DeTuro Kaitlyn Patchogue, NY 11772 7/1/2022 UNIV

Loredo-Fernandez Oscar Farmingdale, NY 11735 7/1/2022 UNIV

Hoblin Garrett Patchogue, NY 11772 7/1/2022 UNIV



Martinez Michael Smithtown, NY 11787 7/1/2022 UNIV

Mc Carthy Jack Sound Beach, NY 11784 7/1/2022 UNIV

Paulino Juan Plainview, NY 11803 7/1/2022 UNIV

Rodriguez Billy Northport NY 11768 7/1/2022 UNIV

Solares Enio Ridge, NY 11961 7/1/2022 UNIV

Tavares Daniel Miller Place, NY 11764 7/1/2022 UNIV

Dennington Luke Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 7/7/2022 UNIV

Cappiello Michael Bellmore,NY 11710 7/7/2022 UNIV

Tobal Jose W.Babylon, NY 11704 7/7/2022 UNIV

Blake Thomas Farmingville, NY 11738 7/7/2022 UNIV

Peluso Dominick Ridge, NY 11961 7/7/2022 UNIV

Lewis Javier Brooklyn, NY 11236 7/7/2022 UNIV

Pena Rolfi Bronx, NY 10456 7/7/2022 UNIV

Clarke Leroy Elmont, NY 11003 7/7/2022 UNIV

Rosado Frankie Jr Patchogue, NY 11772 7/7/2022 UNIV

Aubert Hudson Rahway, NJ 07065 7/7/2022 UNIV

Acosta Carlos Brentwood, NY 11717 10/28/2022 UNIV

Burns Joshua Riverhead, NY 11901 10/28/2022 UNIV

Caporina Thomas East Islip, NY 11730 10/28/2022 II, III

Damante John Commack, NY 11725 10/28/2022 I,II

Gabriel Ronald Farmingville, NY 11738 10/28/2022 UNIV

Haney Brian Center Moriches, Ny 11934 10/28/2022 UNIV

Hintze Gavin Bethpage, NY 11714 10/28/2022 UNIV

Iacovazzo Angelo Farmingdale, NY 11735 10/28/2022 UNIV

Irfan Rafeh Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 10/28/2022 UNIV

Luciano Adrian Selden,NY 11784 10/28/2022 UNIV

Sheikh Sani Coram,NY 11727 10/28/2022 UNIV

Valdez Hector Bay Shore, NY 11706 10/28/2022 UNIV

Vega Julio A. Huntington Station, NY 11746 10/28/2022 I,II

Hossein Jamir Jamaica, NY 11434 11/23/2022 UNIV

Hodder Keith Mastic, NY 11950 11/23/2022 I,II

Antonelli Nicholas East Patchogue, NY 11772 11/23/2022 II

Lopez Michael Bay Shore, NY 11706 11/23/2022 UNIV

Anderson Jonathan Bohemia, NY 11716 11/23/2022 UNIV



Sadick Abdool Queens Village, NY 11429 11/23/2022 UNIV

Greene Douglas Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 11/23/2022 I,II

Vilmenay Jason Sunnyside, NY 11104 11/23/2022 UNIV

Guerrera Joseph Babylon, NY 11702 11/23/2022 II

Mollberg Devin Port Jefferson Station, NY 11776 11/23/2022 I,II

Halpin Sean Bellport, NY 11713 11/23/2022 UNIV

Heege Nicholas Yaphank, NY 11980 12/14/2022 UNIV

Vergara Francisco Bellmore, NY 11710 12/14/2022 UNIV

Fitzsimmons Matthew Islip Terrace, NY 11752 12/14/2022 UNIV

Recio Jose Brentwood, NY 11717 12/14/2022 UNIV

Sonnichsen Joseph Jr. West Babylon, NY 11704 12/14/2022 UNIV

Hageman Zachery West Islip, NY 11795 12/14/2022 UNIV

Young Yang W. Flushing, NY 11358 12/14/2022 UNIV

Livingston Cody Lindenhurst, NY 11757 12/14/2022 UNIV

Casella Christopher North Babylon, NY 11703 12/14/2022 I,II

Kucharski William Port Jefferson, NY 11777 12/14/2022 II,III

Salkey Sylvan Bronx, NY 10469 12/14/2022 UNIV

Rittenhouse Adam Copiague, NY 11726 12/14/2022 I,II

Terranova Joseph Huntington, NY 11743 12/14/2022 UNIV

Harvey Kasseem Jamaica, NY 11433 2/3/2023 UNIV

Knudsen Peter Central Islip, NY 11722 2/3/2023 UNIV

Ferragamo James East Moriches, NY 11940 2/3/2023 UNIV

Macedonia Joseph Wantagh, NY 11793 2/3/2023 UNIV

Carrig Joe New York, NY 10019 2/3/2023 UNIV

Granizo Geovanny W Mastic Beach, NY 11951 2/3/2023 II

Benedetto Thomas Bellmore, NY 11710 2/3/2023 UNIV

Sanchez Isaac Patchogue, NY 11772 2/3/2023 UNIV

Schulz John St. James, NY 11780 2/3/2023 UNIV

Imburgia Matthew East Northport, NY 11731 2/3/2023 UNIV

Roberts Richard Lindenhurst, NY 11757 2/3/2023 UNIV

Chanis Alexis Laurelton, NY 11413 2/3/2023 I,II

Adames Gilberto Freeport, NY 11520 3/10/2023 UNIV

Parks Curwin Jamaica, NY 11436 3/10/2023 UNIV

Diamond Nicholas Fresh Meadows,NY 11365 3/10/2023 UNIV



Thomas Lennox Rosedale, NY 11422 3/10/2023 I, II

Perdomo Framil Bronx, NY 10468 3/10/2023 UNIV

Morabito Matthew Lynbrook, NY 11563 3/10/2023 UNIV

Naranjo Jonathan Brooklyn, NY 11234 3/10/2023 UNIV

Lollis Dion Island Park, NY 11558 3/10/2023 UNIV

Carpanzano Anthony Ridgewood, NY 11385 3/10/2023 UNIV

Paul Rashad Hollis, NY 11423 3/10/2023 UNIV

Agnew Kylor Metuchen, NJ 08840 5/12/2023 UNIV

Agugliaro Darrell Islip, NY 11751 5/12/2023 UNIV

Alverez Jonathan Bronx, NY 10461 5/12/2023 UNIV

Apanah Brandon South Richmond Hill, NY 11419 5/12/2023 UNIV

Gardner Pierre Brooklyn, NY 11207 5/12/2023 I,II

Greene Anthony Farmingdale, NY 11735 5/12/2023 UNIV

Hughes Adam Medford, NY 11763 5/12/2023 UNIV

Kuehnlenz Matthew West Babylon, NY 11704 5/12/2023 UNIV

LaFata Ryan Manorville, NY 11949 5/12/2023 UNIV

Maritato Matthew Patchogue, NY 11772 5/12/2023 I,II

Morell Armando Johnson, NY 10933 5/12/2023 UNIV

Moretta Michael Islip, NY 11751 5/12/2023 UNIV

Powell Suzanne Roselle Park, NJ 07204 5/12/2023 UNIV

Robinson Daniel Ridge, NY 11961 5/12/2023 UNIV

Williams Jaron Bellport, NY 11713 5/12/2023 I,II

Islam Anm Brooklyn, NY 11218 5/12/2023 UNIV

Holban George Middle Village, NY 11379 5/12/2023 UNIV

Avenoso William Rockville Centre, NY 11570 5/12/2023 UNIV

Watson Michael BayShore, NY 11706 8/4/2023 UNIV

Robinson Mark Brooklyn, NY 11203 8/4/2023 UNIV

Panyko Patrick Farmingville, NY 11738 8/4/2023 UNIV

Nicholson Marlon Far Rockaway, NY 11691 8/4/2023 I,II

Mulell James Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 8/4/2023 UNIV

Marrone Michael Seaford, NY 11783 8/4/2023 II

Hickey William Mastic, NY 11950 8/4/2023 UNIV

Monaco Michael West Babylon, NY 11704 8/4/2023 UNIV

Brady Brendan Bohemia, NY 11716 8/4/2023 I,II



Alli Amit Lindenhurst, NY 11757 8/16/2023 UNIV

Brett Alex Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 8/16/2023 UNIV

Sabin Ian Mt. Sinai, NY 11766 8/16/2023 UNIV

Mitchell Eric Wheatley Heights, NY 11798 8/16/2023 UNIV

Jett Robert Nesconset, NY 11767 8/16/2023 UNIV

Purnochandur Mahendra Ozone Park, NY 11417 8/25/2023 I,II

Ortiz Joseph North Babylon, NY 11703 8/25/2023 UNIV

Murillo Jessica Roselle Park, NJ 07204 8/25/2023 II,III

Peluso Dominick Lindendhurst, NY 11757 8/25/2023 UNIV

Mendez Marcos Uniondale, NY 11553 8/25/2023 I,II

Bucco Nicholas Sound Beach, NY 11789 8/25/2023 UNIV

Healey Steven Elmont, NY 11003 8/25/2023 UNIV

Douglass Alexander Babylon, NY 11702 8/25/2023 UNIV

Bodenschatz Remy Holbrook, NY 11741 8/25/2023 UNIV

Pedroza Kevin Valley Stream, NY 11580 8/25/2023 II

Braunskill Robert Mt. Holly, NJ 08060 8/25/2023 UNIV

Cusack Daniel Wantagh, NY 11793 8/25/2023 UNIV

Lal Khomchond South Richmond Hill, NY 11420 8/25/2023 UNIV

Cabrera Amilcar Brentwood, NY 11717 8/25/2023 UNIV

Subin Raj Bellerose,NY 11426 10/27/2023 UNIV

Mockler Brian Farmingdale, NY 11735 10/27/2023 II,III

Alder Shawn Lindenhurst,NY 11757 10/27/2023 UNIV

Byron Joseph Patchogue, NY 11772 10/27/2023 UNIV

Cruciata Anthony West Babylon, NY 11704 10/27/2023 UNIV

Edwards Lavonte Queens Village, NY 11429 10/27/2023 UNIV

Brown John Brooklyn, NY 11208 10/27/2023 NONE

Gallo Vincent Babylon, Ny 11702 10/27/2023 UNIV

Fuentes Gonzalez Bladimir Central Islip, NY 11722 10/27/2023 UNIV

Budney Ryan Smithtown, NY 11787 10/27/2023 UNIV

Guzzo James Farmingville, NY 11738 10/27/2023 I, II

Taylor Matthew Oakdale, NY 11769 10/27/2023 UNIV

Rodriguez Pierre Mastic, NY 11950 10/27/2023 UNIV

Dey Brian Yaphank, NY 11980 10/27/2023 UNIV

Gagliardi Joseph West Babylon,NY 11704 2/16/2024 UNIV



Benevento Matthew West Babylon, NY 11704 2/16/2024 I, II

Dolce Catherine Stonybrook, NY 11790 2/16/2024 UNIV

Johnson Dale Ronkonkoma NY 11779 2/16/2024 I, II

Schem Matthew North Massapequa NY 11758 2/16/2024 UNIV

Montoya Ricardo East Meadow, NY 11554 2/16/2024 UNIV

Toomer Andre Brooklyn, NY 11236 2/16/2024 UNIV

Passamano Michael Islip, NY 11751 2/16/2024 UNIV

Piergiovanni Michael Wantagh, NY 11793 2/16/2024 UNIV

Marsenat Rothney West Babylon, NY 11704 2/16/2024 II

McQuiller Gordon Brooklyn, NY 11206 2/16/2024 II

Anderson Gary Lindenhurst, NY 11757 5/31/2024 UNIV

Bagnasco Joseph Bellmore, NY 11710 5/31/2024 UNIV

Williams Michael Bellerose, NY 11426 5/31/2024 I, II

Bencivenga Brett Sayville, NY 11782 5/31/2024 UNIV

Falanga William Holtsville, NY 11742 5/31/2024 UNIV

Caraballo David Holbrook, NY 11741 5/31/2024 UNIV

Manak Keith Selden, NY 11784 5/31/2024 II

Marrone Brandon Farmingville, NY 11738 5/31/2024 UNIV

Merkel Ryan Brentwood, NY 11717 5/31/2024 UNIV

Morris Shem Arverne, NY 11692 5/31/2024 UNIV

Susi Michael East Haven, CT 06512 5/31/2024 UNIV

Vandermark III Robert Coram, NY 11727 5/31/2024 UNIV

Winter Kevin Rocky Point, NY 11778 5/31/2024 II

Bagnasco Paul Bellmore, NY 11710 6/14/2024 UNIV

Abrams Robert Patchogue, NY 11772 6/14/2024 UNIV

AbdelAziz Omar East Brunswick, NJ 08816 6/14/2024 I, II

Gil Liranzo Jose R. West Babylon, NY 11704 6/14/2024 UNIV

Rampersad Paris Brentwood, NY 11717 6/14/2024 II

Shtindler Mikhail Forest Hills, NY 11375 6/27/2024 II

Betsko Bohdan Lindenhurst, NY 11757 8/30/2024 UNIV

Bagnasco Brian Lindenhurst, NY 11757 8/30/2024 UNIV

Matarrita Jorge Queens, NY 11421 8/30/2024 I,II

Lagattolla Richard Holbrook, NY 11741 8/30/2024 UNIV

Morabito Jonathan Ridge, NY 11961 8/30/2024 UNIV



Russo Anthony Selden, NY 11784 8/30/2024 UNIV

Missale Kevin Deer Park, NY 11729 8/30/2024 UNIV

Wilpan Edward Farmingdale, NY 11735 8/30/2024 UNIV

Boulas Yianni Smithtown, NY 11787 8/30/2024 II

Kane Gregory East Islip, NY 11730 8/30/2024 UNIV

Kerins Ryan Wantagh, NY 11793 8/30/2024 UNIV

Singh Dillon Bellerose, NY 11426 8/30/2024 UNIV

Fesefeldt Gary Mount Sinai, NY 11766 8/30/2024 UNIV

Sosa James Maspeth, NY 11378 9/13/2024 I, II

Fuentes Gonzalez Jovany Central Islip, NY 11722 9/13/2024 I, II

Connors William Rocky Point, NY 11778 9/13/2024 UNIV

Reveron John Holbrook, NY 11741 9/13/2024 II

Smith Alexander Shirley, NY 11967 9/13/2024 II

Vardamaskos Peter North Massapequa NY 11758 9/13/2024 UNIV

Giorgio John Manorville, NY 11949 9/13/2024 II

Busche Kyle North Babylon, NY 11703 9/13/2024 UNIV

Tavoulareas Matthew Sayville, NY 11782 9/13/2024 UNIV

Falkman Chris Lake Ronkonkoma, NY 11779 9/17/2024 II

Philip Jared Brooklyn, NY 11230 9/25/2024 I, II

Tajmool Altaf Queens, NY 11412 9/25/2024 I, II

Owen Shaquille Fresh Meadows, NY 11365 9/25/2024 UNIV

Yanchatuna Ortiz Alex Middle Village, NY 11379 9/25/2024 I, II

Bedward Kemoy Queens, NY 11429 9/25/2024 UNIV

Rogers Noah Yaphank, NY 11980 9/25/2024 II, III

Kozlowski Kevin Astoria, NY 11103 9/25/2024 UNIV

Rizzo Nicholas Lake Grove, NY 11755 9/25/2024 UNIV

Coward Jeffrey Rocky Point, NY 11778 10/30/2024 UNIV

Martin Deandre Amityville, NY 11701 10/30/2024 I, II

Tracz Joseph Commack, NY 11725 10/30/2024 II

Valdiviezo Carlos Jamaica, NY 11436 11/8/2024 II

Buckley John Massapequa Park, NY 11762 12/13/2024 I, II

Chatarpal Latchman Ozone Park, NY 11416 12/13/2024 UNIV

Cuevas Luis New York, NY 10032 12/13/2024 II

Francis Andrew Uniondale, NY 11553 12/13/2024 II



Garcia Jose Jamaica, NY 11432 12/13/2024 UNIV

Keller Michael Bay Shore, NY 11706 12/13/2024 UNIV

Prince Nicordo Great Neck, NY 11020 12/13/2024 II

Ryan Christopher Deer Park, NY 11729 12/13/2024 UNIV

Tolentino Luis Astoria, NY 11103 12/13/2024 II

Trapani Steven Rocky Point, NY 11778 12/13/2024 UNIV

Williams David Dix Hills, NY 11746 12/13/2024 UNIV

Duncanson Daniel Fresh Meadows, NY 11365 12/13/2024 II

Itwaru David Floral Park, NY 11001 12/20/2024 II


